2023 Jan-Mar

Open
Date

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

3/9/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

Date to
Common
Council

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Tab
9299
9286
9285
9249
8875

8727

8713

8700
8699
8698
9279
9270

8715

8706

8704

Title of Project

2023 Semi-Permanent Epoxy Pavement

Marking

CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of
Sanitary Sewers East Phase 1 - 2023

CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of
Sanitary Sewers West Phase 1 - 2023

Madison Senior Center Courtyard

Lower Badger Mill Creek Flood

Mitigation

Bridge Repairs 2022/2023 - Painting
Alicia Ashman Pedestrian Bridge

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work

(District 18) - 2023

Annual Construction & Reconstruction
of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Curb
& Gutter Work Ordered (District 12) by

the Common Council

Chip Sealing 2023 - North

Chip Sealing 2023 - East

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks

- Major Streets 2023

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks

- Local Streets 2023

2023 Rennebohm Park Inclusive

Playground

2023 Penn Park Courts

Lake Mendota Drive Assessment

District - 2023

Annual Construction & Reconstruction
of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Curb
& Gutter Work Ordered (District 18) by

the Common Council

Resurfacing 2023 - Asphalt Base
Patching and Base Patch Grinding

Apparent Low Bidder

Brickline, Inc.

S.J. Louis Trenchless,
LLC

Michels Trenchless,
Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Integrity Grading &
Excavating, Inc.

TMI Coatings, Inc.

Universal Concrete
Grinding, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Scott Construction
Inc.

Scott Construction
Inc.

Not Recommended
for Award

Not Recommended
for Award

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
Not Recommended
for Award

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Poblocki Paving
Corporation


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9299
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9286
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9285
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9249
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8875
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8727
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8713
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8705
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8701
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8700
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8699
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8698
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9279
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9270
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8715
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8706
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8704

Open
Date

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/9/23

2/9/23

2/9/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

1/26/23

Date to
Common
Council

5/16/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/7/23

3/7/23

3/7/23

2/28/23

2/28/23

2/28/23

2/28/23

Bid
Tab

8703

8702

8697

9280

9269

8583

9437

Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder

Resurfacing 2023 - Asphalt Pavement

Tri-County Paving, Inc.
Pulverizing, Milling & Paving ri--ounty Faving, Inc

Resurfacing 2023 - Curb & Gutter and  Parisi Construction,
Castings LLC

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work
(District 12) - 2023

Southern Wisconsin
Construction LLC

Danton Construction

Fire Station 10 Lighting Retrofit Services LLC

Poblocki Paving

2023 Sport Court Resurfacings .
Corporation

Halo Lane and Twilight Trail Resurfacing Parisi Construction,

Assessment District - 2023 LLC
:E;sr;co'(/oe\ll’vnr;tDSetentlon Basin R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
2023 Semi-Permanent Epoxy Pavement No Responsible
Marking Bidders

Felland Road Reconstruction Parisi Construction,
Assessment District - 2022 LLC

Braxton Place And La Mariposa Lane Capitol Underground,
Assessment District - 2022 Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8703
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8702
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8697
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9280
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9269
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8583
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9437
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9243
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8692
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8641

